
Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Monday, 16 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

2:00 PM Will Hartog Horn whartog@stanford.edu 203-823-7588 Statistics Grad
2:10 PM Liz Tsai Flute liztsaii@stanford.edu 650-512-8635 N/A Freshman
2:20 PM Ajay Eisenberg Violin ajaye@stanford.edu 314-914-4704 N/A Freshman
2:30 PM Jason Yang Viola jasony13@stanford.edu 559-578-0345 N/A Freshman
2:40 PM Eddy Jiang Violin ejjiang@stanford.edu 913-267-2609 N/A Freshman
3:00 PM Jenny Li Flute jennyl06@stanford.edu 831-900-8877 N/A Freshman
3:10 PM Alec Klaudt Horn acklaudt@stanford.edu 760-697-2688 N/A Freshman
3:20 PM
3:30 PM LaVie Saad Clarinet lsaad28@stanford.edu 424-599-1489 N/A Freshman
3:40 PM Cindy Liu Oboe cyliu60@stanford.edu 540-820-9391 N/A Freshman
4:00 PM Sophie Webster Violin scwebster@lclark.edu 360-210-6409 NA NA
4:10 PM Aneesh Vathul Cello avathul@stanford.edu 832-257-7045 N/A Freshman
4:20 PM Chloe Zhong Flute/Piccolo czhong73@stanford.edu 781-869-0026 N/A Freshman
4:30 PM
4:40 PM Rishitha Ravi Violin rishitha@stanford.edu 425-535-2249 N/A Freshman

6:00 PM John Cho Violin johnjcho@stanford.edu 5106847671 NA 1L
6:10 PM
6:20 PM Hannah Fung Viola hfung1@stanford.edu 650-380-6512 N/A Freshman
6:30 PM Rajiv Tirumala Double Bass raj.tir01@gmail.com 6696492940 NA NA
6:40 PM Macy Gong Flute macygong@stanford.edu 503-313-8142 N/A Freshman
7:00 PM Rhea Dalvie Viola rdalvie@stanford.edu 6086922096 NA Freshman
7:10 PM Chloe Hebert Oboe chloe0992@gmail.com 8108443290 NA NA
7:20 PM Camila Blank Violin camilab@stanford.edu 310-321-8045 N/A Freshman
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM Daniel Choi Clarinet ddchoi@stanford.edu 341-244-8977 N/A Freshman
8:10 PM Maahi Agarwal Viola maahiag1776@gmail.com 669-233-6084 N/A N/A
8:20 PM
8:30 PM Marty Freeland Oboe martinf3@stanford.edu 650-512-6807 Biology Sophomore
8:40 PM Austin Park Cello austinjp@stanford.edu 424-325-8186 N/A Freshman



x
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Tuesday, 17 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

2:00 PM Stephanie Lee Viola leesteph@stanford.edu 201-820-8427 N/A Freshman
2:10 PM Xinzhi Xue Violin xinzhialex.xue@gmail.com 616-216-4796 N/A N/A
2:20 PM Jonathan You Viola youj@stanford.edu (484) 542-5898 N/A Freshman
2:30 PM Katherine Wang Violin kwang05@stanford.edu 707-972-0469 N/A Freshman
2:40 PM Carmel Goraly Cello carmelg@stanford.edu 650-460-9003 N/A Freshman
3:00 PM Caden Jiang Violin cadenj06@stanford.edu 858-951-7554 N/A Freshman
3:10 PM Chris Guo Flute chrisguo@stanford.edu 778-881-6455 N/A Freshman
3:20 PM Lucas Chen Viola lchen06@stanford.edu 650-509-9120 N/A Freshman
3:30 PM Rachel Broweleit Cello rachelbroweleit@gmail.com 408-398-3282 N/A N/A
3:40 PM Noah Stier Violin noahps@stanford.edu 2029978237 N/A Freshman 
4:00 PM Elline Harrison Double Bass Elline@stanford.edu 801-803-0925 N/A Freshman
4:10 PM Freshman
4:20 PM Freshman 
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

6:00 PM Valerie Xu Oboe valeriefxu@gmail.com 510-556-6778 N/A
6:10 PM Aaron Ghrist Trumpet aghrist@stanford.edu (719) 639-0450 Applied Physics 4th year PhD
6:20 PM Jake Gold Horn jgold3@alumni.stanford.edu 3107407001 NA 2018
6:30 PM
6:40 PM Matt Brockley Cello brockley@stanford.edu 5188106390 Chemistry 2nd year PhD
7:00 PM Jenna Kang Violin jennak24@stanford.edu 650-505-7128 N/A Freshman
7:10 PM Amy Zheng Violin amyzheng@stanford.edu 4084668828 N/A Freshman
7:20 PM Maximus Di Perna horn mdiperna@stanford.edu 9166066942 Electrical Engineering 2nd Year PhD
7:30 PM
7:40 PM Kenza Ngatchou Viola kenza@stanford.edu 206-359-5560 N/A Freshman
8:00 PM
8:10 PM Hollis Liu Violin hollis0807@gmail.com 315.704.9187 N/A Community Member
8:20 PM



Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Wednesday, 18 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

1:30 PM Ian Chen Viola ianychen@stanford.edu 469-642-6747 Computer Science Sophomore
1:40 PM Emily Chen Violin emchen15@stanford.edu 3392356737 Psychology 2nd Year PhD
2:00 PM Ellie Greyson Violin egreyson@stanford.edu 303-249-7357 Math/Polisci Junior
2:10 PM Eujeong Choi Cello eujeong@stanford.edu 4087077410 N/A Freshman
2:20 PM John Vaccaro Cello jvaccaro@stanford.edu 718-415-0749 N/A Sophmore
2:30 PM
2:40 PM Austin Kwan Cello ak2438@stanford.edu 928-637-5518 Chemical Engineering Grad
3:00 PM James Liu Tuba jihaoliu@stanford.edu 646-280-8966 N/A Freshman
3:10 PM Yasmine Omri Violin yomri@stanford.edu 8579998092 Electrical Engineering 1st year PhD
3:20 PM Miles Chan Violin mjchan@stanford.edu (408) 819-6352 Aerospace Engineering 6th year PhD
3:30 PM Anthony Chukhlov Violin chukhlov@stanford.edu 415-306-1012 Freshman 
3:40 PM Abiageal Barton Viola abiagealbarton@gmail.com 518 578-3068 N/A Community member 
4:00 PM Kyle Swanson Flute/Piccolo swansonk@stanford.edu 914-310-8631 Computer Science 4th year PhD
4:10 PM Noah Eckman Cello neckman@stanford.edu 443-805-1446 Chemical Engineering Grad
4:20 PM

5:30 PM
5:40 PM Hannah Park (zoom) Viola hpark23@stanford.edu 970-889-7448 Computer Science Graduate
6:00 PM Alexander Shih Violin ashih3@stanford.edu 617-580-7730 Bioengineering Graduate
6:10 PM Michelle Koo Viola mdkoo@stanford.edu 6504402878 N/A Freshman
6:20 PM Zachary Guo Piano zweiguo@stanford.edu 224-322-6512 N/A Freshman
6:30 PM Edison Zhou Oboe edisonz@gmail.com 9843229930 Chemistry Graduate
6:40 PM Julia Ilhardt Cello jilhardt@stanford.edu 630-903-5029 International Policy 2nd year Master's
7:00 PM Raymond Feng Double Bass 26rfeng@gmail.com 510-994-8378 N/A Community Member
7:10 PM David Kuo Violin davidkuoisawesome@gmail.com 669-204-6552 N/A Community Member
7:20 PM
7:30 PM Laurie Kost Violin lauriekost@mail.harvard.edu 5303047526 n/a n/a
7:40 PM Anna Gruzas Horn agruzas@stanford.edu 2485147342 Music, Science, & Technology Grad
8:00 PM Anna Kolln Violin akolln@stanford.edu 3195316794 Chemistry Grad

 



Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Thursday, 19 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM Jennifer Mori Cello jsmori@stanford.edu 6502502325 N/A Sophmore
2:20 PM Jessie Kong Violin jkong2@stanford.edu 6506958894 Urban Studies Junior
2:30 PM Anna Soper Viola asoper@stanford.edu 2063310431 Applied Physics 3rd year PhD
2:40 PM Ronald Chen Cello Rchen72@stanford.edu 312-404-6184 N/A Freshman
3:00 PM Anna Janni Violin janni018@umn.edu 515-443-2955 Physics 1st Year PhD
3:10 PM Anika Gandhi Flute/Piccolo argandhi@stanford.edu 650-455-2808 N/A Freshman
3:20 PM Chenchen Gu Viola cygu@stanford.edu 570-863-9557 Computer Science senior
3:30 PM Minoo Jang Oboe minooj@stanford.edu (573) 305-5939 Undecided Freshman
3:40 PM Brian Lim Violin bjlim26@stanford.edu 650-470-9033 Bioengineering Junior
4:00 PM Dalton Omens Trombone domens@stanford.edu 6199571756 CS Grad
4:10 PM Wonu Park French Horn Wonupark@stanford.edu 949 969 4455 Physics Freshman
4:20 PM Karolyn Cheng Flute karolync@stanford.edu (408) 891-8362 Physics Junior

6:00 PM Miles Chan Violin mjchan@stanford.edu (408) 819-6352 Aerospace Engineering 6th year PhD
6:10 PM Patricia Tran Violin tranpat@stanford.edu 2028410881 N/A Freshman
6:20 PM Manuela Gómez Beltrán Violin manuelagobel22@gmail.com 6507095561 N/A N/A
6:30 PM Kaleb Gjestson Piano kalgjes@stanford.edu (608) 247-9699 N/A Freshman
6:40 PM Gianna Colombo Oboe giannac7@stanford.edu 650-454-0975 N/A N/A
7:00 PM Elena Li Viola elenali@stanford.edu 2086080045 N/A Freshman
7:10 PM Kai Wang Cello kwang@stanford.edu 571-655-7839 N/A Freshman
7:20 PM Luca Higgins Violin latwist@stanford.edu 6692162450 N/A Freshman
7:30 PM Carmel Goraly Cello carmelg@stanford.edu 6504609003 Math Freshman
7:40 PM Justin Lee Trumpet leejust@stanford.edu 6502239498 N/A Freshman
8:00 PM Kailash Elumalai Viola ckailash@stanford.edu (508)-317-7230 Physics Freshman
8:10 PM Marty Freeland Oboe martinf3@stanford.edu 650-512-6807 Biology Sophomore
8:20 PM Audrey Shih Clarinet ashih@stanford.edu 614-531-1124 Chemical engineering 5th year PhD
8:30 PM Derek Lee Viola hdvvlee@gmail.com 650-417-8905 N/A Community (c/o 2017)

 



Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Friday, 20 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

12:30 PM Kaelan James Clarinet, bass clarinet kaelan@stanford.edu 760-774-3203 Music/MechE Junior
12:40 PM Theo Makler French horn theo24@stanford.edu (650)714-1874 Aeronautics and Astronautics / Music Senior (5th year)
1:00 PM
1:10 PM Vibiana Cardenas Viola vcarde@stanford.edu 818-532-4030 Neurobiology/Music Senior 
ORCHESTRA OPEN HOUSE
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM Matthew Chan Viola chanmatt@stanford.edu 503-933-0604 Undeclared Sophomore 
3:10 PM Aaron Omon Clarinet aomon126@stanford.edu 808-724-1479 Human Biology Junior
3:20 PM
3:30 PM Erin Lin Oboe elin06@stanford.edu 360-383-6406 NA Freshman 
3:40 PM Stephen Zhang Trumpet stephenyz2019@gmail.com 650-468-0981 N/A Community Member
4:00 PM Toby Chau Trumpet tobychau@stanford.edu 904-290-3888 N/A Freshman
4:10 PM Aaron Niu Cello Aniu@stanford.edu 2793212527 N/A Freshman
4:20 PM KC Chan Horn katchan8@stanford.edu 7148568813 Psychology Senior

6:00 PM Rosina Lin Flute ruohua22@stanford.edu 6266012210 Economics/Muisc Junior
6:10 PM
6:20 PM Lucy Chen Violin lucychen@stanford.edu 2403288921 Economics & Music Sophomore
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM Rosa Son Violin rjson@stanford.edu 9493819727 Mech. Eng/Hum Bio/Creative Writing 3rd year PhD 
7:10 PM Justin Choo Piano oliver88@stanford.edu 4128183852 SymSys Senior
7:20 PM
7:30 PM Vivian Zhu Cello vivianzh@stanford.edu 9165869781 N/A Freshman
7:40 PM Milan Rohatgi Violin mrohatgi@stanford.edu 6503872508 CS/Physics Sophomore
8:00 PM Jamin Xie Clarinet jmx@stanford.edu 6503873878 N/A Freshman
8:10 PM Aaron Cho violin aaron626@stanford.edu 6264648098 SymSys + CS Senior
8:20 PM Ally Bush Violin allybush@stanford.edu 4253050712 Math Sophomore
8:30 PM Jayden Yeung Violin jayden27@stanford.edu 9496643388 Data Science Sophomore



Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions
Audition Sign-ups for ALL Instruments *

Saturday, 21 September 2024 BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

AUDITION LOCATION: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL
* except HARP and TIMPANI / PERCUSSION, who audition in BING CONCERT HALL on 9/22 (evening)

Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

1:00 PM

1:10 PM Ryan Titapiwatanakun violin ryanti@stanford.edu 5597976663 human biology sophomore

1:20 PM Kristie Park flute kristie.park@stanford.edu 6503267159 Mechanical Engineering) Coterm
1:30 PM Madeline Hodge violin mhodge27@stanford.edu 8083821142 sophomore
1:40 PM Weston Keller Violin westonk@stanford.edu 5052317113 SymSys / Music (Intended) Sophomore
2:00 PM Alice Ku bassoon aliceku@stanford.edu 6502834026 Engineering Physics/Music Senior
2:10 PM Shannon Harvey Violin sharvey3@stanford.edu 6308414918 Biology Sophomore
2:20 PM Star Doby Viola stardoby@stanford.edu 3104873033 CS Coterm
2:30 PM Sam Kwok Trombone samkwok@stanford.edu 7342775139 Symsys Senior
2:40 PM Zhikai Huang Cello zkhuang@stanford.edu 6784629919 undecided Freshman
3:00 PM Maya Benyas Cello mbenyas@stanford.edu 6187132011 Physics / French Senior
3:10 PM Audrey Lin violin alin898@stanford.edu (510) 518-7522 Biomedical Computation/Music Senior
3:20 PM Alexandra Kim Violin alexskim@stanford.edu 626-379-2475 NA Freshman
3:30 PM Richard Wang Cello rwang27@stanford.edu 6784687737 CS Sophomore
3:40 PM Sarah Kendell Violin sarakend@stanford.edu 3852527377 Human Biology Sophomore
4:00 PM Anna Rodden cello annarodd@stanford.edu 6507399866 undecided freshman
4:10 PM Samantha Reising Trombone Samarium@stanford.edu 3033285318 Chemical Engineering Junior
4:20 PM Hannah Shu Violin hshu100@stanford.edu 8315400629 CS Sophomore

6:00 PM Daniel Sun Flute & Piccolo dansun@stanford.edu (425) 435-0540 Physics & Math / Music Senior
6:10 PM Rachel BongPl Double bass rachbong@stanford.edu 617-866-7955 undecided sophomore
6:20 PM Ailon Goraly Violin ailon@stanford.edu 6502506192 Math Freshman
6:30 PM Eleanor Sigrest Violin esigrest@stanford.edu 703.579.7668 Aerospace Engineering Senior + Coterm
6:40 PM Anika Fuloria double bass afuloria@stanford.edu 6502292162 CS/English Senior + Coterm
7:00 PM Anna Kiesewetter violin annakies@stanford.edu 2067135754 HumBio/Creative Writing Senior
7:10 PM Dev Jayram Oboe devj10@stanford.edu 954-849-9301 Math & CS Sophomore
7:20 PM Kaylee Shen Oboe kayshen@stanford.edu 360-878-7032 Earth Systems Senior
7:30 PM Olivia Roti viola oroti@stanford.edu 6306420710 Biology Junior
7:40 PM Ryan Lee violin ryanlee2@stanford.edu 3105672875 Biology Sophomore
8:00 PM Francis Chua oboe fqchua@stanford.edu 4088722987 CS/Math Junior
8:10 PM Paul Yoon French Horn pauljy@stanford.edu 7133201032 Math??
8:20 PM Hyun June Cho Trombone hyunjune@stanford.edu 240-672-4233 Biology Sophomore
8:30 PM Amitha Mandava Violin amithanm@stanford.edu 9727656460 Physical Sciences or Engineering Freshman 
8:40 PM Theresa Jiao Violin tjiao@stanford.edu 6312400466 undecided sophomore
9:00 PM Mira Kim Clarinet mirakim@stanford.edu 703-401-6268 Undecided sophomore
9:10 PM Andrew William Chen Cello awche@stanford.edu 510-356-8460 Undecided sophomore
9:20 PM Jonah Blaydes-Greenberg Viola jonahbg@stanford.edu 6502507600 CS Junior



Fall 2024 Stanford Orchestra Auditions

Sunday, 22 September 2024 Locations: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL (1:00-4:40pm) and BING CONCERT HALL (5:30-9:30pm)

DO NOT ADD TIMES OR REMOVE ANYONE ELSE'S SIGN-UP
Time Name Instrument(s) Email Phone Major / Minor (if decided) Class year in 2024-25

Location: BRAUN REHEARSAL HALL

Auditions for ALL INSTRUMENTS except harp and percussion
1:00 PM Marissa Liu Flute marissaliu@stanford.edu 901-799-2474 CS Sophomore

1:10 PM Cameron Camp Trumpet cam2319@stanford.edu 206-209-8951 CS and Music Senior

1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM Sophia Barnes Double Bass sbarnes1@stanford.edu 518-396-9334 Math Junior
2:10 PM Gabriel Tsai Violin gthtsai@stanford.edu 949-878-8598 Undecided Sophomore
2:20 PM Erica Wang Flute ericajw@stanford.edu 8585853367 Undecided Sophomore
2:30 PM Bradley Moon Viola Bradmoon@stanford.edu 310-729-0721 Math
2:40 PM Teddy Zhang Bassoon aezhang@stanford.edu 971-707-9939 CS/music Senior
3:00 PM Elanna Mak Viola elanna@stanford.edu 650-313-6841 Symbolic Systems 2026
3:10 PM Elizåbeth Jerstad Violin ejerstad@stanford,edu (605) 681-5120 International relations Senior
3:20 PM Brian Pham Tuba brpham@stanford.edu 562-350-8877 EE Co-term
3:30 PM Elyse Nah Flute elysenah@stanford.edu 503-924-9926 Human Biology Sophomore 
3:40 PM Joshua Kendall Violin kendall8@stanford.edu (919) 656-3152 Chemical Engineering Sophomore
4:00 PM Johnny Dollard Trumpet jdollard@stanford.edu 512-939-5260 MatSci/Music, MechE Coterm
4:10 PM Yannick Mofor Viola Yannickm@stanford.edu 713-538-3946 Undeclared 2027
4:20 PM Jillian Chang Cello jilchang@stanford.edu 516-800-3022 Undeclared 2027
4:30 PM Ryan Nguyen Violin rdtn02@stanford.edu 973-397-1710 mechanical engineering/music coterm

Location: BING CONCERT HALL for HARP & PERCUSSION only

Auditions for HARP and PERCUSSION only
5:30 PM Alexa Chen Harp achen333@stanford.edu 925-351-7697 Undecided Freshman
5:40 PM Isabella McCormick Harp imcc2026@stanford.edu 619-846-9139 Chemistry and Music Junior
6:00 PM Harp
6:10 PM Angelina Chan Harp achan51@stanford.edu 312-919-4766 Biology coterm
6:20 PM Aidan Duckles Harp duckles6@stanford.edu 562-476-9341 N/A Freshman
6:30 PM Nathan Zhou Harp natezhou@stanford.edu 469-486-4279 N/A Freshman

7:30 PM Audrey Lee Timpani / Percussion audrey78@stanford.edu 949-522-5858 N/A Freshman
7:40 PM
8:00 PM Andrew Chen Timpani / Percussion ayc227@stanford.edu 214-207-8426 Symbolic Systems and Music Junior 
8:10 PM Jimmy Chen Timpani / Percussion jqhchen@stanford.edu 840-888-7657 CS Grad
8:20 PM Nathan Tran Timpani / Percussion natetran@stanford.edu 408-221-2832 CS Sophomore
8:30 PM Elaine Shi Timpani / Percussion elainesh@stanford.edu 626-803-7992 MSx Grad
8:40 PM Jonathan Ye Timpani / Percussion yejonz@stanford.edu 469-403-7808 N/A Sophomore
9:00 PM Jenny Li Timpani / Percussion jennyl06@stanford.edu 831-900-8877 N/A Freshman
9:10 PM Kaleb Gjestson Timpani / Percussion Kalgjes@stanford.edu 608-247-9699 Undecided Freshman
9:20 PM Timpani / Percussion

IF NO AVAILABLE TIME FITS YOUR SCHEDULE, EMAIL orchestra@stanford.edu TO REQUEST AN ACCOMMODATION.


